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 Lia Manoliu Indoor Athletic Hall ‐ Site License           02.08.2015 ‐ 7:25 PM
                             BALCANIADA DE SENIORI                             
                                    Pitesti                                    
 
Event 16  M 110 m Hurdles
=======================================================================        
    Nume                      An Club                 Rezultate  Points        
=======================================================================        
Grupa  1     Vant: ‐2.0                                                        
  1 Trajkovic, Milan          92 Cypru                    14.23    8           
  2 Gunes, Mustafa            88 Turcia                   14.27    7           
  3 Dumitrache, Cosmin Ilie   94 Romania                  14.57    6           
  4 Kurtalic, Mahir           95 Bosnia&Herzegovina       14.73    4           
  5 Jurjevic, Marin           93 Croatia                  15.63                
Grupa  2     Vant: ‐2.2                                                        
  1 Danila, Costin Ionut      90 Romania                  14.70    5           
  2 Cruselnitchii, Alexandr   92 Moldova                  14.96    3           
  3 Miskovic, Marko           92 Serbia                   15.05    2           
  4 Kirov, Tzvetomir             Bulgaria                 15.30    1           
  5 Kokalovic, Gregor         86 Slovenia                 15.72                
  6 Ravio, Rama               90 Albania                  16.76                
===============================================================================
    Nume                      An Club                 Rezultate  Vant H# Points
===============================================================================
Rezultate                                                                      
  1 Trajkovic, Milan          92 Cypru                    14.23  ‐2.0  1   8   
  2 Gunes, Mustafa            88 Turcia                   14.27  ‐2.0  1   7   
  3 Dumitrache, Cosmin Ilie   94 Romania                  14.57  ‐2.0  1   6   
  4 Danila, Costin Ionut      90 Romania                  14.70  ‐2.2  2   5   
  5 Kurtalic, Mahir           95 Bosnia&Herzegovina       14.73  ‐2.0  1   4   
  6 Cruselnitchii, Alexandr   92 Moldova                  14.96  ‐2.2  2   3   
  7 Miskovic, Marko           92 Serbia                   15.05  ‐2.2  2   2   
  8 Kirov, Tzvetomir             Bulgaria                 15.30  ‐2.2  2   1   
  9 Jurjevic, Marin           93 Croatia                  15.63  ‐2.0  1       
 10 Kokalovic, Gregor         86 Slovenia                 15.72  ‐2.2  2       
 11 Ravio, Rama               90 Albania                  16.76  ‐2.2  2       


